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89/90 SECTOR/SUB—SECTOR HIGHLIGHTS 

Market: EAST GERMANY 

138 

Sector : MINF.METAL.MINERAL PROD E SRV 

Sub—Sector: FJUIPMENT AN0 MACHINERY 

Market Data 	 7 Years Aon 1 Year Aoo 	Current YPar 	Next Year 
(Estimated) 	fProlectedl 

Market Si7e 
Canadian Fxnorts 
Canadian Share 

nf Market  

1.00  sm 
0.100  sm 
000  z 

1.nn sm 
0.00  sm 
0..00  z 

2.50 SM 
0.40 SM 

16.00 Z  

1.00 SM 
1.00 VI 

30.00 X 

Cumulative 1 year evoort notential for 
CON oroducts in this sector/subsector: 	1-3 	SM 

Mainr Cnmnefina CnuntriPs 	 market Share 

Current Status  of  Canadian 
evonrts in this sPctnr/suhsector: %mall hut egnandino 

Productc/services fnr which there are anod market oroçoects: 

1. cnNvFfnR BELTING 

Factors cnntributino to current successful Canadian eronrts: 

— Import restrictions are nnt a significant imoedimPnt in this sentnr 
— Aajressive marketina 
— Cnmnefitive oricing 
— Bilateral economic trade agreement 


