RPTCI

* TRADE AND INVESTMENT PROMOTION PLANNING SYSTEM

89/90 SECTOR/SUB-SECTOR HIGHLIGHTS

Mission: WARSAW

Market: EAST GERMANY

Sector: MINE.METAL.MINERAL PROD & SRY

Sub-Sector: FQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY

Market Data	? Years Agn	1 Year Ago	Current Year (Estimated)	Next Year (Projected)
Market Size	3.00 \$M	3.00 SM	2.50 SM	3.00 SM
Canadian Exnorts	0.00 \$8	0.00 \$8	0-40 \$8	1.00 \$M
Canadian Share	0.00 %	0.00 %	16.00 %	30.00 %

Cumulative 3 year export potential for CDN products in this sector/subsector: 1-3

.-3 58

Maior Comneting Countries

Market Share

GERMANY WEST

90.00 Z 10.00 Z

Current Status of Canadian exports in this sector/subsector: Small but expanding

Products/services for which there are good market prospects:

1. CONVEYOR BELTING

Factors contributing to current successful Canadian exports:

- Import restrictions are not a significant impediment in this sector
- Addressive marketing
- Competitive origing
- Bilateral economic trade agreement